The Boulder Dushanbe Teahouse Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1770 13th St Boulder, CO 80302-6226, United States
+13034424993 - http://lwww.boulderteahouse.com/

The Card of The Boulder Dushanbe Teahouse from Boulder includes about 21 different dishes and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $16.4. The Dushanbe Teahouse in Boulder offers a unique dining
experience in a beautiful and historically significant building. However, recent reviews have highlighted some
concerns with the service, particularly in terms of how older customers are treated. Despite the ambiance and
decor being praised, issues with the reservation process and hostess interactions have left some patrons feeling
overlooked or ignored. Additionally, reports of a mouse and rat poison sighting on the outdoor dining patio have
raised ethical concerns for animal lovers. On the bright side, there have been positive testimonials for trading
services and account management unrelated to the restaurant itself, indicating satisfaction with financial
transactions. Overall, while the setting of the Dushanbe Teahouse may be worth a visit for its artistic and cultural
value, diners may want to consider other options if they prioritize respectful service and ethical practices
alongside their meal.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/boulder/the-boulder-dushanbe-teahouse/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/boulder/the-boulder-dushanbe-teahouse

The Boulder Dushanbe Teahouse Men :

Starters

TERIYAKI STEAK $22.0

Spezial Pasta

TAGLIATELLE $18.0

Hot Drinks

TEA

Ingredients Used

BEEF

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
TUNA STEAK

Dinner Entrées

PERSIAN CHICKPEA KUFTEH $13.5

KOREAN PAN FRIED NOODLES

PORK BELLY $15.0

KOREAN PAN FRIED NOODLES
CHICKEN OR TOFU

NORTH AFRICAN HARISSA
CHICKEN*

MEXICAN TINGA POBLANO*
MALAYSIAN SAMBAL* TOFU
MALAYSIAN SAMBAL* SHRIMP
TAJIKISTAN PLOV

KOREAN BI BIM BOP VEGETARIAN
Bl BIM BOP AVAILABLE WITH
TOFU*

MOROCCAN MROUZIYA BEEF
INDIAN TROUT
TAJIK SHISH KABOB (SHASHLIK)

SPICY INDONESIAN PEANUT
NOODLES

THAI BUTTERNUT CURRY SHRIMP

THAI BUTTERNUT CURRY
CHICKEN OR TOFU

MURGH MAKHANWALA
VEGETARIAN MAKHANWALA
AVAILABLE WITH LENTILS
CASHEWS*

$14.0

$17.0

$16.5
$15.5
$18.0
$16.0

$13.0

$19.0
$18.0
$19.0

$14.0
$18.0

$14.0

$15.0

The Boulder Dushanbe Teahouse

1770 13th St Boulder, CO 80302- Opening Hours:

6226, United States

Made with menuweb.menu



https://menuweb.menu/

