



The Boulder Dushanbe Teahouse Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1770 13th St Boulder, CO 80302-6226, United States +13034424993 - http://www.boulderteahouse.com/





The Card of The Boulder Dushanbe Teahouse from Boulder includes about 21 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$16.4. The Dushanbe Teahouse in Boulder offers a unique dining experience in a beautiful and historically significant building. However, recent reviews have highlighted some concerns with the service, particularly in terms of how older customers are treated. Despite the ambiance and decor being praised, issues with the reservation process and hostess interactions have left some patrons feeling overlooked or ignored. Additionally, reports of a mouse and rat poison sighting on the outdoor dining patio have raised ethical concerns for animal lovers. On the bright side, there have been positive testimonials for trading services and account management unrelated to the restaurant itself, indicating satisfaction with financial transactions. Overall, while the setting of the Dushanbe Teahouse may be worth a visit for its artistic and cultural value, diners may want to consider other options if they prioritize respectful service and ethical practices alongside their meal.

The Boulder Dushanbe Teahouse Men

Starters	\$22.0	KOREAN PAN FRIED NOODLES CHICKEN OR TOFU	\$14.0
TERIYAKI STEAK			
On anial Dalata		NORTH AFRICAN HARISSA CHICKEN*	\$17.0
Spezial Pasta		MEXICAN TINGA POBLANO*	\$16.5
TAGLIATELLE	\$18.0	MALAYSIAN SAMBAL* TOFU	\$15.5
Llat Drinka		MALAYSIAN SAMBAL* SHRIMP	\$18.0
Hot Drinks		TAJIKISTAN PLOV	\$16.0
TEA Ingredients Used		KOREAN BI BIM BOP VEGETARIAN BI BIM BOP AVAILABLE WITH TOFU*	\$13.0
			640 0
		MOROCCAN MROUZIYA BEEF	\$19.0
		INDIAN TROUT	\$18.0
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		TAJIK SHISH KABOB (SHASHLIK)	\$19.0
		SPICY INDONESIAN PEANUT NOODLES	\$14.0
TUNA STEAK		THAI BUTTERNUT CURRY SHRIMP	\$18.0
Dinner Entrées		THAI BUTTERNUT CURRY CHICKEN OR TOFU	\$14.0
PERSIAN CHICKPEA KUFTEH	\$13.5	MURGH MAKHANWALA VEGETARIAN MAKHANWALA AVAILABLE WITH LENTILS CASHEWS*	\$15.0
KOREAN PAN FRIED NOODLES PORK BELLY	\$15.0		

The Boulder Dushanbe Teahouse

1770 13th St Boulder, CO 80302-6226, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with menuweb.menu